www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 9506-9507/2013

UOI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SUMMIT ONLINE TRADE SOLUTIONS & ORS Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date: 06/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Chandra Prakash, Adv. Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Await certificate of service of respondent nos 2 to 4 in C.A.No.9506/2015 and respondent no.2 in C.A.No.9507/2015 from the High Court. Reminder be issued.

List again on 23.1.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar